
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28117NCMooresville

129 Silver Lake Trail

16367



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28117NCMooresville

129 Silver Lake Trail

16367

642Other

22.03889X

61.642,487X

38.3438.341,547

61.6461.642,487

100.004,035

4,035

4,035

X1,121.001.0019.0059.00

X97.601.006.1016.00

X90.001.006.0015.00

X301.001.0014.0021.50

X587.501.0023.5025.00

X215.401.006.0035.90

X43.201.003.0014.40

X2,124.001.0036.0059.00

X90.001.006.0015.00

X14.601.002.007.30

X441.001.0021.0021.00

X38.181.004.608.30

X337.021.0012.3027.40

X46.501.005.009.30

X288.001.0014.4020.00

X14.601.002.007.30

X87.001.008.7010.00

X100.801.006.3016.00

X376.001.0016.0023.50

X312.201.007.0044.60

X220.171.0014.7814.90

X280.501.0011.0025.50

X54.001.004.0013.50

X128.701.003.9033.00

X1.272.000.1025.50




